
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3200 Cameron St.

Lafayette, LA 70506

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

PO Box 2986

madison, WI 53715‐2986

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

N7627 County Road WH

Fond du Lac, WI 54937

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

2150 se hwy 101

Lincoln City , OR 97367

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence (651) 464‐7373

(503) 577‐9277

Wendy Pritchard (608) 742‐2222

All Phase Power Systems LLC Thomas Berg

Danyel Scott danyel@fastmail.fmDreamland Skateparks LLC

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Mike Crapp

(608) 212‐2263

Contract 7312

AAA Signs Ashley Guillory Ashley@aaasigns.com

appselectric@att.net

(337) 233‐5686 x2800

Dan MakovecBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221‐3148dmakovec@agcwi.org

City of Madison Traffic Engineering

(920) 687‐8782

ddettmann@cityofmadison.comdan dettmann (608) 266‐6536

eric.hosig@countymaterials.comEric Hosig (608) 244‐1381 x121

wpritchard@elec1.com

County Materials

Dane County Contracting, LLC. Trisha Hallman trisha‐dcc@tds.net (608) 849‐3040

Electric 1

D.E. Thome Electric (920) 923‐2568Paul Thome paul@thomeelectric.com

Michelle Burse mburse@bse‐inc.net
Burse Surveying and Engineering, 
Inc.

(608) 250‐9263

Scott Touve stouve@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694‐3166



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7312

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

4619 14th Ave SW

Seattle, WA 98106

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

285 N Benson Ave.

Upland, CA 91786

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

N57 W13250 SHENANDOAH DR.

MENOMONEE FALLS, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089
J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Grindline Skateparks, Inc. (206) 932‐6414

bert.mcneil@hdsupply.com (262) 786‐5186

(920) 348‐5100

HD Supply Waterworks

mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221‐1945

Jr's Construction and Landscaping 
INC

matt fluegge

Bert McNeil

Henry Conklin

ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271‐4800

matt@grindline.com

(262) 781‐7382

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

nfiest@hotmail.comNORTHWAY FENCE INC. Mary Smith

(262) 521‐0029

Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels Sdaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271‐4800

Madison Gas & Electric Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.com (608) 252‐5695

(909) 210‐6276

Joe Daniels Construction Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com (608) 271‐4800

Joe Daniels Construction Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.com

Forward Electric, Inc

Hardcore Skateparks Mark Mendoza mark@hardcoreskateparks.com

Mark Loeffelholz

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271‐4800

(608) 271‐4800

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7312

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

50 Dawn Lane

Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

53 Winter Harbor rd

Kennebunkport, ME 04046

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846‐4657

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255‐1673Mark Herrling

S & L Underground and Trucking 
Inc.

Bill Pulvermacher

William Kahl

Yahara Materials
michael 
udelhofen

mike@yahara.com (608) 849‐4162

bkahl@wk‐construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836‐4424 x316

Wally Hollyday Skateparks Wally Hollyday wally@skatedesign.com

slunderground.bill@merr.com

jsponem@rpcattell.com (608) 222‐3180

(608) 493‐4149

(949) 510‐1515

mark@struckandirwinfence.com

(414) 225‐1822

sandy noble

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan ‐ Madison

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. James Sponem

(608) 845‐8900

sandy@whoskates.comWho Skates Inc. (207) 229‐9272

Lori Langer


